
3/8/2024

KSDAthletics/Activities Department

Voice: 253-373-7613

Email: Amy.Erickson@kent.k12.wa.us

KENT-TAHOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE
JV WRESTLING STANDINGS

 

WON LOST

Maple View 6 0

Mattson 5 1

Meridian 41 Maple View 48 Summit Trail 5 1 Mattson 30 Summit Trail 54

Summit Trail 90 Meeker 12 Meridian 4 3 Canyon Ridge 12 Meeker 42

Canyon Ridge 3 4 Northwood 30 Meridian 33

Cedar Heights 2 4 Mill Creek 18 Maple View 54

Meeker 2 4  

Mattson 48 Cedar Heights 24 Northwood 1 5

Northwood 36 Canyon Ridge 36 Mill Creek 0 6

Cedar Heights 42 Canyon Ridge 30

Meridian 24 Mattson 42

 Meeker 24 Mill Creek 18

Maple View 60 Northwood 12

Mill Creek 21 Northwood 59

Meeker 9 Meridian 42

Canyon Ridge 28 Mattson 48

Cedar Heights 12 Summit Trail 48 Summit Trail @ Meridian

Mill Creek @ Cedar Heights

Mattson @ Maple View

Northwood @ Meeker

Maple View 78 Meeker 18

Meridian 42 Cedar Heights 30

Mattson 35 Mill Creek 27

Canyon Ridge @ Mill Creek

Maple View @ Summit Trail

Summit Trail 24 Canyon Ridge 36 Cedar Heights @ Northwood

Meeker @ Mattson

 

Northwood 42 Mattson 42* Tie breaker to Mattson

Cedar Heights 30 Maple View 60

Mill Creek 12 Summit Trail 36

Canyon Ridge 15 Meridian 12

Meeker 18 Cedar Heights 42

Summit Trail 45 Northwood 36

Maple View 60 Canyon Ridge 9

Meridian 34 Mill Creek 20

2024

MATCH #7 - STARTING WEIGHT 167LBS

Tuesday, March 12

Tuesday, March 5

MATCH #6 - STARTING WEIGHT 145LBS

Thursday, March 7

MATCH #2 - STARTING WEIGHT 90LBS

Thursday, February 8

MATCH #1 - STARTING WEIGHT 80LBS

Friday, February 9

MATCH #1 - STARTING WEIGHT 80LBS

Tuesday, February 13

*Tie Breaker to Canyon Ridge - Criterion D

@ Kentwood HS

Thursday, February 29

JV & VARSITY TOURNAMENT

Saturday, March 16

MATCH #3 - STARTING WEIGHT 102LBS

Tuesday, February 27

MATCH #4 - STARTING WEIGHT 115LBS

MATCH #9 - STARTING WEIGHT 250LBS

Thursday, March 14

Thursday, February 15

MATCH #8 - STARTING WEIGHT 190LBS

3 match limit

Saturday, March 2

8:00AM WEIGH-IN

10:00AM WRESTLING BEGINS

Friday, February 16

MID-SEASON TOURNAMENT

ST, MM, MV @ Cedar Heights

CR, MK, MC, NW @ Mattson

8:00 Weigh-in

MATCH #5 - STARTING WEIGHT 130LBS


